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These bus services will skip the following bus stops:  

TEMPORARY ROUTE DIVERSION

1800-287 2727 (7.30am - 8.00pm daily)

Yuhua National Day Carnival 2025

99, 160, 506 
& 993

Saturday, 2 August 2025
9.00am to Last Bus

Road Name Bus Stop Skipped Bus Stop Code Affected Service No.

Boon Lay Way
Before Yuhua CC 28089

99, 160, 506 & 993
Blk 210 28079

28089

28079

Legend

Carriageway Closure

Diverted Route

Bus Stop Skipped

99

160, 506 
& 993

99, 160, 
506 & 993


